

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 77603421

---

Data publicarii	20.01.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4 44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.591,52 RON - 2.591,52 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Denumire Cantit Um Pret vanzare Valoare 1 TEAVA PE100 PN10 SDR17 DN90 BARA L=6ML 6. ML 22.53 135.17 2 COT 90GR COMPRESIE DN 90 3. Buc 54.84 164.52 3 COT 90GR COMPRESIE FE DN 90\*3 6. Buc 61.90 371.40 4 ROBINET ALAMA SFERIC FI-FI PN25 DN 3" 2. Buc 347.50 695.00 5 NIPLU ZN 3" FE 2. Buc 32.79 65.58 6 REDUCTIE PEHD PN10 SDR17 DN 160/140 TG 3. Buc 85.28 255.83 7 MUFA EF PE100RC DN160 FX 3. Buc 59.35 178.05 8 MUFA EF PE100RC D140 FX 3. Buc 61.91 185.74 9 COLIER BRANSAMENT COMPRESIUNE DN140\*3 3. Buc 82.77 248.31 10 SURUB HEXAGONAL M16X100 24. Buc 6.88 165.12 11 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M16 24. Buc 2.10 50.40 12 TIJA FILETATA M16x1000 2. Buc 38.20 76.40

---